
1975 - STATE WRESTLING MEET - 1975

CLASS A-AA

ST. JOHNS AREMA, OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY, COLUMBUS
MARCH 14-15, 1975
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Jim Florian) 52

RUNNER-UP: PAINESVILLE HARVEY (Coach Dale Hlavin) 37

Cleveland Orange
Oregon Cardinal Stntch
Beachwood
Ea ton
Summit Station Licking Heights
Oak Harbor
Columbus DeSales
Co1 umbus Watter-son
Canal Fulton Northwest
Vermilion
Mantua Crestwood
Cincinnati Deer Park
Richmond Heights
Bella^'e
Norwalk
Ashvi'Ue Teays Valley
Fostona
Ravenna Southeast
Columbia Station Columbia
Ho1 land Spr-ingfield
Akron South
Liberty Center
Chagrin Falls Kenston
Loveland Hurst
Richwood North Union
Bellefontaine
Brookfield
Columbus Bishop Ready
Oberl in
Or-mlle
Bndgeport
Thompson Ledgemont
Carrollton
Delaware Olentangy
Panna Byzantine Catholic
Rossford
Dayton Northndge
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Sycamor-e Mohawk
Elyria Catholic
Jeromesvi'ne Hi'llsdale
Belmont Union Local
Cadiz
Rootstown
Clyde
Bluffton
Carl isle
Sherwood Fairview
Millersburg West Holmes
Barnesville
Versailles
Columbus Franklin Heights
Delta
Fremont St. Joseph
Mogado re
PhUo
Vincent Warren
Wyoming
Tipp City Tippecanoe
Akron Coventry
Ar-chbold
Bel pre
Bethel-Tate
Co1umbus Uehrle
Genoa
Martins Ferry
St. Marys Memorial
Milan Edison
Perrysburg
Plain City Jonathan Alder
Pfoctor-ville Fairland
St. Paris Graham
Uarrensville Heights
Uellsvnie
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Tony Constanti'no, Cleveland Orange
Dave Fisher, Beachwood

j. Larry Thompson, Bellefontaine
4. Chuck Tisdale, Rossford
.^. Kelly Wallace, Betmont Umon

Rich Drake, BarnesviUe

1. Tony Newlove, Fostona
2. Tom Bnnton, Char-g-in Falls Kenston
3. Stan Herbert, Loveland Hurst
4. Preston Rocco, Parma Byzantine Catholic
5. Ron Knoll, Norwal k
6. Tim Dishong, Holland Springfield
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112 Pounds Class 119 Pounds Class

1. J-im Hanson, Richmond Heights
2. Jeff May, Medina Highland
3. Tom Sanato, Br-ookfield
4. Bill Reese, Holland Springfield
5. Jeff Winke, Oak Harbor
6. Bob Jones, Canal Fulton Northwest

126 Pounds Class

1. Bryan Haynes, Oregon Cardinal Stritch
2. Paul Sen, Columbia Station Columbia
3. Phil Anglim, Columbus Watter-son
4. Scott Barnes, Vermilion
5. Gus Ristas, Elyria Catholic
6. Rich Rickner, Oak Harbor

138 Pounds Class

1. Dave Cavanaugh, Medina Highland
2- Andy iJackson, Painesville Harvey
3. Ly1e Fisher, Norwalk
4. Terry Podner, Canal Fulton Northwest
5. Mike Howe, Eaton
6. Mike Reeves, Oregon Cardinal Stritch

155 Pounds Class

1. Mark Mayer, Oak Harbor
2. Carl Gould, Oregon Cardinal Stritch
3. Dick Pnnovic, Bndgepor't
4. Jeff Fox, Carr-ollton
5. Mike Kristoff, Columbus DeSates
6. Dave Rieke, Sherwood Fairview

175 Pounds Class

1. Hike UHson, AshviUe Teays Valley
2. Ronald Price, Rdvenna Southeast
3. Steve James, Columbus Ready
4. Ron Weicher-s, Liberty Center
5. Delmer- Nuzum, Bluffton
6. Randy Davia, Cadiz

Unlimited

1. Jeff Sanicky, Mantua Cres'twood
2. Eric Cunmngham, Akron South
3. Joe ijohnson, Columbus Uatterson
4. Taylor Pniewski, Thompson Ledgemont
5. Elbert Bush, Carlisle
6. Dean Fennel, Holland Springfield

1. Ricky Stone, Beachwood
2. Terry GaTlimore, Eaton
3. Jan Star-r, Summit Station Licking Height
4. Mark Irvine, Painesville Harvey
5. Doug Deber-, Jer'omesville Hillsdale
6. Bob Imke, Clyde

132 Pounds Class

1. Thorn Herold, Columbus DeSales
2. Ed May, Medina Highland
3. Greg Stepp, Cincinnat-i Deer Park
4. Ed Montgomery, Dayton Northridge
5. Tom Moore, Delaware Olentangy
6. Kevin Smith, Versailles

U5 Pounds Class

}. Robert Jones, Painesville Harvey
2. Tim wncox, Medina Highland
3. Mickey Conroy, Vermilion
4. John Hammer', Sycamor-e Mohawk
5. John Panics, Delaware Olentangy
6. Julian Uesthoven, Liberty Center

167 Pounds Class

1. Gary Milkovich, Cleveland Orange
2. Keith Thomas, Richwood North Umon
3. Craig Reiheld, OrTvine
4. Tim Snyder, Canal Fulton Northwest
5. Bill Johnson, Eaton
6. Dave Roach, Delta

185 Pounds Class

1. Mike Kovalick, Bellair'e
2. Mike Lowe> Summit Station Licking Hei^..;
3. Larry Knapp, Oberlin
4. Ron dark, Cincinnati Deer Park
5. Bruce Hensley, Rootstown
6. Gary Glagola, Ravenna Southeast
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1975 - STATE WRESTLING MEET - 1975

CLASS AAA

ST. JOHNS ARENA, OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY, COLUMBUS
MARCH 14-15, 1975
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CHAMPION: EASTLAKE NORTH

RUNNER-UP: MAPLE

Grove City
Middleburg Heights M-idpark
North Olmsted
Mentor
Uorthi'ngton
Toledo Uhitmer
Cincinnati Oak Hills
Fairview Park Fairview
Bay Village
Mentor Lake Catholic
Cleveland St. Joseph
Cincinnati LaSatle
Sandusky
Sandusky Perkins
Vandalia Butler
Canton McKinley
Fremont Ross
Louisville
Norton
Columbus Eastmoor
Lima Shawnee
Toledo St. Francis
Ravenna
Lakewood St. Edward
Cleveland St. Ignatius
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Akron Ellet
Galloway Uestland
Mansfield Matabar
West Carrollton
Columbus South
Wooster
Mansfi'eM Senior
Toledo Rogers
Uickliffe
Xen-ia Beavercreek

Pounds Class

HEIGHTS (Coach
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Cincinnati Princeton
Columbus Brookhaven
Kent Roosevelt
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Akron Kenmore
Cleveland J. F. Kennedy
Mass ill on Perry
West Chester Lakota
Stow
All iance Mar'1 Ington
Centemlle
Cleveland J. Marshall
Mount Vernon
Newark
Reynoldsburg
Ashland
Cincinnati Moeller
Fair-field
Fi'ndlay
Garfi-eld Heights
Lakewood
Toledo St. John's
Cincinnati Uithrow
Clayton Northmont
Akron East
Akron Garfield
Bellevue
Canton South
Cincinnati Anderson
Cincinnati Indian Hi'Hs
Cincinnati Western Hi'Hs
Cleveland CoHinwood
Groveport Madison
Uarren Howl and
Zanesville

RESULTS

105 Pounds Class
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Steve LaScala, Maple Heights 1.
Tony Munoz, Fremont Ross 2.
Mike Hill, Cincinnati Pnnceton 3.
Ray Wade, Massillon Perry 4.
Jim Kordik, Centemlle 5.
Rob Van ATimen, Cincinnati Oak Hills 6.

Ken Miller, Sandusky
Chris Sutton, Toledo St. Francis
Larry Pfantz, Akron Ellet
Roger Escalos, Galloway Westland
Bill Uatsh, North Olmsted
Bill Burke, Mentor
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112 Pounds Class 119 Pounds Class

"1. Chuck Davis, Grove City
2. John Romeo, Mentor
3. Bruce Gilson, Columbus South
4. Jim Polomsky, Middleburg Heights Midpark
5. Jeff Woo, Eastlake North
6. Jay Liles, Findlay

126 Pounds Class

1. Doug McClean, Uorthington
2. Hike Ualsh, North Olmsted
3. Greg Dremk, Uickliffe
4. Lynn Leonard, Akron Kenmore
5. Dave Blazetic, Mentor
6. Ron Teeter, Cincinnati Uithr-ow

138 Pounds Class

1. Greg Brocker-t, Vandalia Butler
2. Chet Gr-een, Eastlake North
3. Ron Dilley, Kent Roosevelt
4. Bruce Taylor, Toledo Rogers
5. Tony Brown, Cleveland J.F. Kennedy
6. Jim Tebbe, Cincinnati LaSalle

155 Pounds Class

1. Mike DeAnna, Bay Village Bay
2. Steve Reedy, Ravenna
3. Toby Matney, Mansfield Malabar
4. T1m Gagat, Middleburg Heights Midpark
5. Kevin Foley, Worthington
6. Bob Ryan, Cincinnati St. Xavier

175 Pounds Class

1. Ron Varga, Fairview Park Fairview
2. Mark Ell-iott, Cincinnati Oak Hills
3. Jim Kobilarcsik, Uooster
4. Ted Kopacko, Middleburg Heights Midpark
5. Mike Vrana, Eastlake North
6. Charles Schoen, Toledo St. John's

Unlimited

1. Robert Gotic, Cleveland St. Joseph
2. Harold Smith, Canton McKlnley
3. Tom Cousineau, Lakewood St. Edward
4. Jerry Fultz, ColLimbus Brookhaven
5. Michael Ueitzman, Eastlake North
6. Tim Payne, North Olmsted

1. Dan Chinn, Grove City
2. Rick Deubel, Maple Heights
3. Mark Hopkins, Toledo Whitmer
4. Tom Coffing, West Chester Lakota
5. Hollis Frierson, Cleveland John Harsha
6. Lee Simon, Mount Vernon

132 Pounds Class

1. Dean DeLillo, Mentor Lake Catholic
2. Brad Staugh, Norton
3. Dave GHIiam, Columbus Eastmoor
4. Dave Ibarra, Toledo Uhitmer
5. Jeff Miller, Alliance Marlington
6. Maurice Stewart, Garfleld Heights

145 Pounds Class

1. Mickey McDonald, Eastlake North
2. Mark Ruberg, Cincinnati LaSalle
3. Brooks Kubik, Xenia Beavercreek
4. Dave Stitgenbauer, Yo. Austintoun-' '

5. Dan Nole, Reynoldsburg
6. Jim Mil ken, Lima Shawnee

167 Pounds Class

1. Ray Barrett, Maple Heights
2. Owen Ginley, Cleveland St. Ignatius
3. Paul Petrella, Mansfield Senior
4. Jim Gray, Lima Shawnee
5. Doug Greenleaf, Stow
6. Randy Uebb, Cincinnati Moeller

185 Pounds Class

1. Dave Mulvln, Sandusky Perktns
2. Rick Cristip, Louisville
3. Charles Hopkins, West Carrollton
4. Steve L1nz, Cincinnati St. Xavier
5. Rod Bar-ndo'Uar, Newark
6. Doug CicilHan, Ashland
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